Prospective ME Senior Projects for 2006-2007

Firm

1. Feasibility study to install micro-hydro turbine in small stream in Butler, Georgia – competition with GATech (contact Leo Lubell, Spring Creek Restaurant, 567-7462)

2. Conceptual design and possible component testing for submersible robot to explore Wakulla caverns (contact David Loper, loper@gfdi.fsu.edu, 644-6467)

3. Eglin 1 – Autonomous lawnmower (contact Joel House/Martin Eilders, joel.house@eglin.af.mil)

4. Eglin 2 – Fuel injection system (contact Joel House/Don Littrell, joel.house@eglin.af.mil)

5. Eglin 3 – Dynamic tensile testing (contact Joel House/Philip Flater, joel.house@eglin.af.mil)

6. Eglin 4 – Recreational manned hand glider (contact Joel House/Ken Edwards, joel.house@eglin.af.mil)

7. ASME project (contact ASME student chapter through Dr. Shih)

8. International collaboration with Brazil (contact Juan Ordoñez, 644-8405, ordonez@caps.fsu.edu)

9. Lockheed 1 (contact David Bogle, david.c.bogle@lmco.com, (407)-306-3817)

10. Lockheed 2 (contact David Bogle, david.c.bogle@lmco.com, (407)-306-3817)

11. Noise reduction in cars (contact Farrukh Alvi, alvi@eng.fsu.edu, 644-0053)
12. Talla-Tech (contact Greg Wurm, gwurm@talla-tech.com, or Craig Kirkland, craigk@talla-tech.com through Dr. Shih, shih@eng.fsu.edu)

13. CERN – International collaboration with Romania (contact Nathan Brooks, Nathan.brooks@cern.ch, or locally Juan Ordoñez at ordonez@caps.fsu.edu)

14. Cummins 1 TBD (contact Roger England through Dr. Shih, shih@eng.fsu.edu)

15. Cummins 2 TBD (contact Roger England through Dr. Shih, shih@eng.fsu.edu)

